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. Anthony J. Canino Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 7, 2017
Team Totals
Place School F|Eozr ;?;: Rings Vault PaBr::I H. Bar T;:dm Total
1 Glenbard West 28.625 25.100 25700 27.400 26.200 25850 0000 158.675
2 Lyons Township 27.700 24.000 25350 28.150 25850 23.000 oooo 154.050
3 Hinsdale Central 27300 23.650 26.220 27.250 23.400 23.400 ooo0 151.220
4 York 27.050 20.500 24.700 27.100 24.000 22.650 ooc0 146.000
5 Downers Grove North 06.400 23.150 21.600 25.700 23.850 20.800 oooo 141.500
6 Hinsdale South 27150 20.100 23.350 25.400 19.600 22.800 oo00 138.400
7 Willowbrook 24700 20.500 21.250 25.050 21.950 17.850 ooco 131.300
8 Leyden 23.000 18.200 19.600 20.100 20500 16960 oooo 118.350
9 Addison Trail 24750 12.000 19.850 23.700 19.950 17.100 agoo 117.350
10 Downers Grove South 21700 17.600 16.600 21.150 16.950 14.700 oo0o0 108.700



Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
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Name
Matthew Ideler
Nolan Holmes

Alex Janicki
Zhiyi Zhu
Kwame Lipscomb
Nick Perez
Charlie Cripe
Alex Kominowski
Mike Kudelka
Aaron Heppner
Jake Anderson
Jacob Klamer
Tevor Long
Thomas Monson
Dominic Cassano
Firas Harb
Dominic Milazzo
Matt Blasinski

Anthony J. Canino Invitational

All - Around

School
Glenbard West
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Centrai
Hinsdale South
Lyons Township
York
Addison Trail
Downers Grove North
Downers Grove North
York
Downers Grove South
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Leyden
York
Leyden

FX
9.425
9.600
9.400
9.100
9.300
8.500
9.250
9.450
8.200
8.950
8.800
8.600
9.350
8.600
8.100
7.300
9.000
5.600

PH Rings Vault
8.750 8.500 9.100
£.000 8.900 9.350
7.400. 7.200 9.400
7.250 8.450 9.000
8.600 8.050 8.800
8.700 7.550 7.450
7.200 B.700 9.150
5.100 8.550 9.100
8.300 6.800 7.900
7.700 7.400 7.300
6.800 6.900 9.050
7.500 7.100 7.400
5.100 8.000 8.500
7.450 7.000 8.000
4.900 7.300 8.100
6.600 6.400 &.800
3.700 6.700 8.400
6.800 6.100 6.600

Friday April 7, 2017

Total
53.725
51.750
50.800
49.700
49.450
49.200
48.300
48.050
46.700
46.550
46.250
45.550
44.350
44.000
41.900
40.000
39.700
38.250

PB HB
8.750 9.200
8.400 7.500
8.600 8.800
7.700 8.200
6.000 8.700
9.100 7.900
8.200 7.800
8.250 7.600
8.150 7.350
8.000 7.200
7.300 7.400
7.850 7.100
6.600 6.800
6.600 6.350
6.200 7.300
6.900 6.000
7.100 4.800
7.600 5.550

<



Anthony J. Canino Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Floor Exercise

PI. Name Yr. Schoo!l Final Score

Friday April 7, 2017

1 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.650

2 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 9.600

3 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 9.550

4 John Quinlan 0 Lyons Township 9.500

5 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 9.450

6 Matthew Ideler 0 Glenbard West 9.425

7 Alex Janicki 0 Lyons Township 9.400

8 Tevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 9.350

9 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 9.300
10 Charlie Cripe 0 York 9.250
11 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 9.100
12 Adan Calleja 0 Downers Grove North 9.050
13 Dominic Milazzo 0 York 9.000
14 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.950
16 Zack Zeffiro 0 Willowbrook 8.900
16 Jake Anderson 0 York 8.800
16 Finn Dowliing 0 Lyons Township 8.800
18 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 8.600
18 Jacob Klamer 0 Downers Grove South 8.600
20 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.500
20 AJ Lampkin 0 Hinsdale South 8.500
22 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 8.400
22 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 8.400
24 John Gill 0 York 8.300
24 Malcolm Moore 0 Hinsdale South 8.300
26 Kevin Manzanares 0 Glenbard West 8.200
26 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.200
28 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 8.100
29 Matt Foley 0 Willowbrook 8.000
29 Steve Airza 0 Leyden 8.000
31 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 7.200
32 lsaiah Lewis 0 Willowbrook 7.800
32 Xavier Spencer 0 Addison Trail 7.800
34 Sam Richetti 0 Willowbrook 7.700
34 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 7.700
36 Matt O'Malley 0 Lyons Township 7.500
36 Alex Dlugon 0 Addison Trail 7.500
38 Ricardo Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 7.400
39 Ricky Kane 0 Willowbrook 7.300
39 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 7.300
41 Russ Martinez 0 Downers Grove South 7.000
42 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 6.100
43 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 5.600




Anthony J. Canino Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 7, 2017
Pommel Horse

Pl Name Yr, School Final Score
1 Matthew ldeler 0 Glenbard West 8.750
2 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 8.700
3 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.600
4 Michael Formento 0 Glenbard West . 8.400
5 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.300
6 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 8.200
7 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.000
8 Shea Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 7.950
9 Luke Szczesniak 0 Lyons Township 7.900
10 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 7.850
11 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.700
12 Trevor Formento 0 Glenbard West 7.550
13 Jacob Klamer 0 Downers Grove South 7.500
14 Thomas Monson ¢ Hinsdale Central 7.450
15 Alex Janicki 0 Lyons Township 7.400
16 Genaro Gioringo Mino 0 Lyons Township 7.300
17 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 7.250
18 Charlie Cripe 0 York 7.200
19 Kyle Gritis 0 Downers Grove Nerth 7.150
20 Matit Barrantes ¢ Willowbrook 7.100
21 Collin Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 6.900
22 Jake Anderson 0 York 6.800
22 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden ~ 6.800
22 Ben Godert 0 Downers Grove North 1, { { 7 “) 6.800
25 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 3 % /3 6.600
25 Dylan Gnat 0 Hinsdale Central 6.600
27 Drangelo Williams 0 York 6.500
27 Nick Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 6.500
29 Michael Ardovitch 0 Hinsdale South 6.400
30 Matt Smith 0 Willowbrook 6.200
31 Tony Martin 0 York 5.800
32 Malcolm Rollen 0 Downers Grove South 5.500
33 Tevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 5.100
33 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 5.100
35 Domini¢ Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 4.900
36 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 4.800
37 Josh Bryan 0 Willowbrook 4.700
37 Steve Airza 0 Leyden 4.700
39 Michael D'Aquilla 0 Downers Grove South 4.600
40 Michael White 0 Downers Grove South 3.800
40 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 3.900
42 Dominic Milazzo 0 York 3,700
43 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 3.000
43 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 3.000



Anthony J. Canino Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School Friday April 7, 2017
Still Rings

PL Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Frankie Pham 0 Glenbard West 9.600
2 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 9.000
3 8am Dillon 0 Lyons Township 8.950
4 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.900
5 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 8.870
6 Finn Dowliing 0 Lycns Township 8.850
7 John Gill 0 York 8.800
8 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 8.550
9 Matthew ldeler 0 Glenbard West 8.500
10 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 8.450
11 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 8.050
12 Tevor Leng 0 Hinsdale South 8.000
13 Aiden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 7.600
14 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 7.550
15 Carlos Sandoval 0 Glenbard West 7.500
16 Caleb Morse 0 Lyons Township 7.400
16 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 7.400
16 Michael Thompson 0 Downers Grove North 7.400
19 Sean Luner 0 Willowbrook 7.300
19 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 7.300
21 Alex Janicki 0 Lyons Township 7.200
22 Jacob Klamer 0 Downers Grove South 7.100
23 Nick Donaldson 0 Willowbrook 7.050
24 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 7.000
24 Abu Syed 0 Glenbard West 7.000
26 Jake Anderson 0 York 6.900
26 Daniel Lopez-Egan 0 Willowbrook 6.900
28 Jack Moran 0 Hinsdale Central 6.800
28 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 6.800
28 Nick Godert 0 Downers Grove North 6.800
31 Dominic Milazzo 0 York 6.700
31 Charlie Cripe 0 York 6.700
31 Saad Omar ¢ Willowbrook 6.700
31 Kevin Andersen 0 Leyden 6.700
35 Matt Barrantes 0 Willowbrook 6.600
36 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 6.500
37 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 6.400
38 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South 6.300
38 Mikael Dukes 0 Downers Grove North 6.300
40 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 6.100
41 Eric Estrada 0 Addison Trail 6.000
42 Hector Rodriguez 0 Leyden 5.900
43 Norbie Trznde 0 Hinsdale South 5.300
43 Ricardo Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 5.300
45 Michael White 0 Downers Grove South 4.800
48 Dylan Knack 0 Downers Grove South 4.700
47 Russ Martinez 0 Downers Grove South 4.200




Anthony J. Canino Invitational
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Vault

Pl Name Yr. School

1 Finn Dowliing

2 Alex Janicki

3 Nolan Holmes

4 Aiden Rudolph

5 Matt O'Malley
‘ 6 Mikael Dukes

7 Charlie Cripe
‘ 8 Matthew ideler

8 Alex Kominowski

10 Jake Anderson
11 Zhiyi Zhu
11 Alexander Demeris
13 Zack Zeffiro
14 Kelvin Stevens
14 Nick Altandush
16 Kwame Lipscomb
17 Isaiah Lewis
18 Riley Gagliano
19 Tevor Long
20 Dominic Milazzo
21 Dominic Cassano
22 AJ Lampkin
22 Thomas Monson
24 Mike Kudelka
25 Adan Calieja
26 Kevin Manzanares
27 Nick Perez
23 Sam Richetti
28 Jacob Klamer
30 Jack Moran
31 Matt Foley
31 Caleb Morse
31 Aaron Heppner
31 Ricardo Alvarez
31 Xavier Spencer
36 Brian Ramos
36 Alex Dlugon
38 Malcolm Moore
39 Ricky Kane
39 Tyler Newey
41 Malcolm Rollen
42 Firas Harb
42 Russ Martinez
44 Steve Airza
45 Matt Blasinski
45 Abu Syed
47 Hector Rodriguez

48 Landon Kelly

0 Lyons Township

0 Lyons Township

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Glenbard West

0 Lyons Township

0 Downers Grove North
0 York

0 Glenbard West

0 Addison Trail

0 York

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Glenbard West

0 Wiilowbrook

0 York

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Hinsdale South

0 Willowbrook

0 Downers Grove North
0 Hinsdale South

0 York

0 Hinsdale South

0 Hinsdale South

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Downers Grove North
0 Downers Grove North
0 Glenbard West

0 Lyons Township

0 willowbrook

0 Downers Grove South
0 Hinsdale Central

0 Willowbrook

0 Lyons Township

0 Downers Grove North
0 Addison Trail

0 Addison Trail

0 Addison Trail

0 Addison Trail

0 Hinsdale South

0 Willowbrook

0 Downers Grove South
0 Downers Grove South
0 Leyden

0 Downers Grove South
0 Leyden

0 Leyden

0 Glenbard West

0 Leyden

0 Downers Grove South

//ale ¢

Friday April 7, 2017

Final Score
9.500
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.900
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.600
8.500
8.400
8.100
8.000
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.100
6.800
6.900
£.850
6.800
6.800
6.700
6.600
6.600
6.500
6.400



Anthony J. Canino Invitational

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High Schocl Friday April 7, 2017
Parallel Bars

PI. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Nick Perez 0 Lyons Township 9.100
2 Alexander Demeris 0 Glenbard West 9.000
3 Matthew Ideler 0 Glenbard West 8.750
4 Alex Janicki 0 Lyons Township 8.600
5 Kelvin Stevens 0 York 8.500
6 Alden Rudolph 0 Glenbard West 8.450
7 Nolan Holmes 0 Hinsdale Central 8.400
8 Alex Kominowski 0 Addison Trail 8.250
9 Charlie Cripe 0 York W/m 8.200
10 Scott Turro 0 Lyons Township 8.150
10 Mike Kudelka 0 Downers Grove North 8.150
12 Aaron Heppner 0 Downers Grove North 8.000
13 Jacob Klamer 0 Downers Grove South 7.850
14 Zhiyi Zhu 0 Hinsdale Central 7.700
14 Adan Calleja 0 Downers Grove North 7.700
16 Matt Blasinski 0 Leyden 7.600
16 Abu Syed 0 Glenbard West 7.600
18 Finn Dowliing 0 Lyons Township 7.500
19 Matt Smith 0 Willowbrook 7.450
20 Brendan Bailey 0 Willowbrook 7.400
21 Jake Anderson 0 York 7.300
21 Nick Altandush 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300
21 Tom Baliutavicius 0 Hinsdale Central 7.300
24 Dominic Milazzo 0 York 7.100
24 Nick Donaldsen 0 Willowbrook 7.100
26 John Gill 0 York 6.900
26 Miguel Portilla 0 Willowbrook 6.900
26 Firas Harb 0 Leyden 6.900
26 Conor McBride 0 Glenbard West 6.900
26 Kyle Gritis 0 Downers Grove North £.900
31 Genare Gioringo Mino 0 Lyons Township 6.800
31 Payton Hultmark 0 Hinsdale South £.800
33 Kyle Stanger 0 Downers Grove North 6.700
34 Tevor Long 0 Hinsdale South 6.600
34 Thomas Monson 0 Hinsdale Central 6.600
36 Dominic Cassano 0 Hinsdale South 6.200
37 Alex Muniz 0 Leyden 6.000
37 Kwame Lipscomb 0 Hinsdale South 6.000
37 Brian Ramos 0 Addison Trail 6.000
40 Jakub Sitko 0 Addison Trail 5.700
40 Ricardo Alvarez 0 Addison Trail 5.700
42 Sam Richetti 0 Willowbrook 5.600
43 Norbie Trznde 0 Hinsdale South 5.500
44 Steve Airza 0 Leyden 5.100
44 Dylan Knack 0 Downers Grove South 5.100
46 Michael White 0 Downers Grove South 4,000
47 Alex Liaromatis 0 Downers Grove South 3.500
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Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Pl Name
1 Matthew Ideler
2 Alexander Demeris
3 Alex Janicki
4 Kwame Lipscomb
5 Zhiyi Zhu
8 Nick Perez
7 Charlie Cripe
8 Nick Altandush
9 Aiden Rudolph
9 Alex Kominowski
11 Nolan Holmes
12 Kelvin Stevens
13 Jake Anderson
14 Mike Kudelka
15 Dominic Cassano
16 Aaron Heppner
17 Jacob Klamer
18 John Gill
19 Tevor Long
20 Themas Monson
21 Miguel Portilla
21 Finn Dowliing
23 Mikael Dukes
24 Conor McBride
24 Riley Gagliano
26 Firas Harb
27 Nick Donaldson
28 Konrad Kuzckowski
29 Matt Smith
30 Daniei Lopez-Egan
31 Matt Blasinski
32 Xavier Spencer
33 Hector Rodriguez
34 Brendan Bailey
35 Alex Muniz
36 Norbie Trznde
37 Dominic Milazzo
38 Payton Hultmark
39 Dylan Knack
40 Alex Dlugen
41 Russ Martinez
42 Eric Estrada

Anthony J. Canino Invitational

Horizontal
Yr. School

0 Glenbard West

0 Glenbard West

0 Lyons Township

0 Hinsdale South

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Lyons Township

0 York

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Glenbard West

0 Addison Trail

0 Hinsdaie Central

0 York

0 York

0 Downers Grove North
0 Hinsdale South

0 Downers Grove North
0 Downers Grove South
0 York

0 Hinsdale South

0 Hinsdale Central

0 Willowbrook

0 Lyons Township

0 Downers Grove North
0 Glenbard West

0 Downers Grove North
0 Leyden

0 Willowbrook

0 Downers Grove North
0 Willowbrook

0 Willowbrook

0 Leyden

0 Addison Trail

0 Leyden

0 Willowbrook

0 Leyden

0 Hinsdale South

0 York

0 Hinsdale South

0 Downers Grove South
0 Addison Trail

0 Downers Grove South
0 Addison Trail

S0537

Friday April 7, 2017

Final Score
9.200
8.850
8.800
8.700
8.200
7.900
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.500
7.450
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.200
7.100
7.000
6.800
6.350
6.300
6.300
6.250
6.200
6.200
6.000
5.850
5.800
5.700
5.650
5.550
5.500
5.400
5.300
5.150
5100
4.800
4,600
4.200
4.000
3.400
2.700




